THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY

THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING JANUARY 14 - 27, 2016.
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Name
Adams, Greggory T.

Adams, Greggory T.

Alexander, Shareka L.

Batovsky, Lyndsay D.
Blackmon, Cristol D.
Blatz, Sarah E.
Brewster, Juliette
Bruederle, Jessica M.
Butcher, Katrina M.
Butler, Rhea R.
Craig, Rebecca D.
Cruze, Deborah L.
Dellar, Gwynne E.
Fragier, Sharon A.
Grant, Cathrine C.
Grant, Cathrine C.
Gunter, Laura M.
Gutterman, Ann
Hamilton, Angel .
Harris, Harolynn M.

Hyde, Toni R.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

ECE Teacher

Myers Middle

ECE Teacher

Myers Middle

ECE Teacher

Westport Middle

ECE Teacher

Fern Creek High

Middle School Assistant Principal
Highland Middle

Teacher

Carter Traditional Elementary
Teacher

Georgia Chaffee/TAPP Westport
Teacher

Tully Elementary
Teacher

Farnsley Middle
Elementary School Counselor
Gilmore Lane Elementary
Teacher

Blake Elementary
Teacher

duPont Manual High
Teacher

Mill Creek Elementary
Early Childhood Teacher
Okolona Elementary
ECE Teacher

Lassiter Middle

ECE Teacher

Lassiter Middle

Teacher

Blue Lick Elementary
ECE Teacher

Watson Lane Elementary
Teacher

Knight Middle

Teacher

Seneca High

School Media Librarian
Okolona Elementary
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Effective
Date

Type Leave

12/14/15

01/13/16

12/15/15

01/07/16

12/07/15

01/13/16

12/03/15

01/08/16

01/07/16

01/06/16

01/08/16

01/05/16

01/04/16

01/15/16

12/16/15

01/04/16

12/08/15

01/04/16

12/07/15

01/05/16

12/07/15

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Child Rearing
Medical
Child Rearing
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Child Rearing
Medical
Medical
Medical

Depend. Conval.



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

Jenkins, Michael A.

Johnson, Antoinette J.

Kaufman, Angela E.

Keith, Cheri L.
Keith, Cheri L.
Kelley, Barbara G.
Klinger, Leslie N.
Lister, Silvia
Mooser, Daniel E.
Mooser, Daniel E.
Parker, Charlesetta
Payton, Jessica M.
Pedro, John P.
Pierce, Sarah E.
Pierce, Sarah J.

Ray, Janice F.

Stephenson, Tanya D.
Stephenson, Tanya D.
Stephenson, Tanya D.
Stephenson, Tanya D.

Stephenson, Tanya D.

Teague, Tracy A.
Teague, Tracy A.
Thomas, Roger S.

Thomas, Roger S.

Teacher

Pleasure Ridge Park High
Teacher

Butler Traditional High
Itinerant Teacher

Cochran Elementary

ECE Teacher

Johnsontown Road Elementary
ECE Teacher

Johnsontown Road Elementary
ECE Teacher

Churchill Park School
Teacher

Fairdale Elementary

Teacher

Fairdale High

ECE Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
ECE Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
Teacher

Cochran Elementary

ECE Teacher

Butler Traditional High

ECE Teacher

Fern Creek High

Teacher

Maryhurst

Teacher

Hartstern Elementary
Resource Teacher

VanHoose Education Center
ECE Teacher

Waller-Williams Environmental
ECE Teacher

Waller-Williams Environmental
ECE Teacher

Waller-Williams Environmental
ECE Teacher

Waller-Williams Environmental
ECE Teacher

Waller-Williams Environmental
Itinerant Teacher

Sanders Elementary

Itinerant Teacher

Sanders Elementary

Teacher

Jefferson County Traditional Middle

Teacher

Jefferson County Traditional Middle
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01/06/16

01/04/16

11/30/15

01/07/16

01/14/16

01/04/16

01/04/16

01/08/16

01/04/16

01/12/16

12/11/15

12/09/15

01/11/16

02/02/16

01/12/16

12/14/15

12/07/15

12/15/15

01/04/16

01/07/16

01/15/16

12/08/15

01/08/16

01/06/16

01/08/16

Medical

Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Child Rearing
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical
Educational
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical



