THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING JANUARY 14 - 27, 2016.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

	N 1		Effective	- -
1.	<u>Name</u> Adams, Greggory T.	Position/Location ECE Teacher	<u>Date</u> 12/14/15	<u>Type Leave</u> Medical
		Myers Middle		
2.	Adams, Greggory T.	ECE Teacher	01/13/16	Medical
3.	Alexander, Shareka L.	Myers Middle ECE Teacher	12/15/15	Medical
		Westport Middle		
4.	Batovsky, Lyndsay D.	ECE Teacher Fern Creek High	01/07/16	Medical
5.	Blackmon, Cristol D.	Middle School Assistant Principal	12/07/15	Medical
		Highland Middle		
6.	Blatz, Sarah E.	Teacher	01/13/16	Child Rearing
7	Brewster, Juliette	Carter Traditional Elementary Teacher	12/03/15	Medical
		Georgia Chaffee/TAPP Westport	12/00/10	Medical
8.	Bruederle, Jessica M.	Teacher	01/08/16	Child Rearing
0	Butcher Ketrine M	Tully Elementary Teacher	01/07/16	Medical
9.	Butcher, Katrina M.	Farnsley Middle	01/07/16	Medical
10.	Butler, Rhea R.	Elementary School Counselor	01/06/16	Medical
		Gilmore Lane Elementary		
11.	Craig, Rebecca D.	Teacher Blake Elementary	01/08/16	Medical
12.	Cruze, Deborah L.	Teacher	01/05/16	Medical
		duPont Manual High		
13.	Dellar, Gwynne E.	Teacher	01/04/16	Medical
11	Fragier, Sharon A.	Mill Creek Elementary Early Childhood Teacher	01/15/16	Medical
14.	Tragler, Sharon A.	Okolona Elementary	01/10/10	Medical
15.	Grant, Cathrine C.	ECE Teacher	12/16/15	Medical
4.0		Lassiter Middle	04/04/40	
16.	Grant, Cathrine C.	ECE Teacher Lassiter Middle	01/04/16	Medical
17.	Gunter, Laura M.	Teacher	12/08/15	Child Rearing
		Blue Lick Elementary		Ũ
18.	Gutterman, Ann		01/04/16	Medical
19	Hamilton, Angel I.	Watson Lane Elementary Teacher	12/07/15	Medical
10.		Knight Middle	12/07/10	Medical
20.	Harris, Harolynn M.	Teacher	01/05/16	Medical
04	Hudo Topi D	Seneca High	10/07/15	Depend Convel
21.	Hyde, Toni R.	School Media Librarian Okolona Elementary	12/07/15	Depend. Conval.

FEBRUARY 9, 2016 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

22. Jenkins, Michael A.	Teacher	01/06/16	Medical
23. Johnson, Antoinette J.	Pleasure Ridge Park High Teacher	01/04/16	Child Rearing
24. Kaufman, Angela E.	Butler Traditional High Itinerant Teacher	11/30/15	Child Rearing
25. Keith, Cheri L.	Cochran Elementary ECE Teacher Johnsontown Road Elementary	01/07/16	Depend. Conval.
26. Keith, Cheri L.	ECE Teacher Johnsontown Road Elementary	01/14/16	Depend. Conval.
27. Kelley, Barbara G.	ECE Teacher Churchill Park School	01/04/16	Medical
28. Klinger, Leslie N.	Teacher Fairdale Elementary	01/04/16	Child Rearing
29. Lister, Silvia	Teacher Fairdale High	01/08/16	Medical
30. Mooser, Daniel E.	ECE Teacher The Academy @ Shawnee	01/04/16	Medical
31. Mooser, Daniel E.	ECE Teacher The Academy @ Shawnee	01/12/16	Medical
32. Parker, Charlesetta	Teacher Cochran Elementary	12/11/15	Medical
33. Payton, Jessica M.	ECE Teacher Butler Traditional High	12/09/15	Medical
34. Pedro, John P.	ECE Teacher Fern Creek High	01/11/16	Medical
35. Pierce, Sarah E.	Teacher Maryhurst	02/02/16	Educational
36. Pierce, Sarah J.	Teacher Hartstern Elementary	01/12/16	Medical
37. Ray, Janice F.	Resource Teacher VanHoose Education Center	12/14/15	Medical
38. Stephenson, Tanya D.	ECE Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental	12/07/15	Medical
39. Stephenson, Tanya D.	ECE Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental		Medical
40. Stephenson, Tanya D.	ECE Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental	01/04/16	Medical
41. Stephenson, Tanya D.	ECE Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental	01/07/16	Medical
42. Stephenson, Tanya D.	ECE Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental	01/15/16	Medical
43. Teague, Tracy A.	Itinerant Teacher Sanders Elementary	12/08/15	Depend. Conval.
44. Teague, Tracy A.	Itinerant Teacher Sanders Elementary	01/08/16	Depend. Conval.
45. Thomas, Roger S.	Teacher Jefferson County Traditional Middle	01/06/16	Medical
46. Thomas, Roger S.	Teacher Jefferson County Traditional Middle	01/08/16	Medical